
Width(mm) Height(mm) Price
1584 1200 164.00$     
1534 1200 159.00$     
1484 1200 149.00$     
1434 1200 144.00$     
1384 1200 139.00$     
1334 1200 134.00$     
1134 1200 114.00$     
1084 1200 109.00$     
1034 1200 104.00$     Price
984 1200 99.00$       3.30$ 

7.00$ 
9.90$ 
2.89$ 
7.77$ 

Width(mm) Height(mm) Price
1600 1200 160.00$           
1500 1200 150.00$           
1450 1200 145.00$           
1400 1200 140.00$           
1350 1200 135.00$           
1300 1200 130.00$           
1250 1200 125.00$           
1200 1200 120.00$           
1150 1200 115.00$           
1100 1200 110.00$           
1050 1200 105.00$           
1000 1200 100.00$           
950 1200 95.00$             
900 1200 120.00$           

Width(mm) Height(mm) Price
1400 1200 160.00$           
1100 1200 126.00$           
900 1200 110.00$           

Width(mm) Height(mm) Price
834 1200 112.00$           

Glass pool fencing can add an elegant and stylish 
look to your pool area. Here at The Fencing Factory 

we specialise in toughened certified glass pool 
fencing. All our glass has been tested and complies 
to the most current standards. We can provide you 
with both semi-frameless and frameless style glass 

pool fencing.

The Fencing Factory is facing out the 10mm glass and will  only 
stock 12mm glass in the future. We still have some 10mm to suit 

semi-frameless style pool fencing and the prices are listed above. 
Please check stock levels before ordering.

*****************************                                                                                                 
The Fencing Factory charges a $50.00 loading fee for all 

glass panels. We will not load when we deem the 
situation to be unsafe.                                                             

We can deliver glass at $120.00 in the Townsville area. 
We do need 2 working days notice for glass orders.                                                                          

Please choose your order carefully as there is a $25.00 re-
stocking fee per sheet.                       

*****************************

SEMI-FRAMELESS GLASS ACCESSORIES
Description

Packing Block
Raised Cap
Glass Collar
Glass Wedge/Rubber

FRAMELESS 12mm  Glass panels

FRAMELESS 12mm HINGE panels

Glass Gates 8mm

SEMI-FRAMELESS 10mm Glass panels

Our frameless glass fencing consists of 12mm thick 
panels with 8mm thick gates. These panels are 

installed using mirror finish stainless steel spigots.                                                                                  
The Semi-Frameless glass fencing consists of 10mm 
thick panels with 8mm thick gates. These panels are 
installed between powdercoated aluminium square 

posts. These posts can be powdercoated to any 
colour of your choice from the Dulux powder coating 

colour range.

Infill for posts

one way two way corner 135 degree

half post packing block raised cap



Price
Hinge pair SS316 Semi-Frameless 102.00$                  
Hinge pair SS316 Frameless 198.00$                  
Latch SS316 for Frameless 165.00$                  
Latch SS316 for Semi-Frameless 132.00$                  
Spigot Round Coredrill  SS316 89.00$                    
Spigot Round Baseplated SS316 103.00$                  
Spigot Square Coredrill SS316 109.00$                  
Spigot Square Baseplated SS316 119.00$                  

PRICE
44.95$ 
48.50$ 
46.70$ 
46.70$ 
40.74$ 

60.65$ 
64.11$ 
62.40$ 
62.40$ 

57.15$ 
60.60$ 
60.05$ 
60.05$ 
52.38$ 

73.95$ 
77.95$ 
82.33$ 
82.33$ 

GLASS POOL 
FENCING

90 Degree Post
135 Degree Post

Hinges, Latches and Spigots

One Way Post
Two Way Post
90 Degree Post

50 X 50 mm Posts

50 x 50 mm BASE PLATED POSTS

90 Degree Post

1800 HIGH

135 Degree Post

135 Degree Post

https://www.facebook.com/VictoriaNelsonGlass

Our friend and glass-artist Victoria Nelson can 
make toughened, artistic designed, glass pool 

panels for you. For pricing please contact 
Victoria on 0422 091 774 for a quotation. You 

can see her Facebook page at: 

Half Post
50 x 50 mm BASE PLATED POSTS
One Way Post
Two Way Post

135 Degree Post
Half Post

One Way Post
Two Way Post

ALUMINIUM POSTS FOR SEMI-FRAMELESS GLASS
1400 HIGH

50 X 50 mm Posts
One Way Post
Two Way Post
90 Degree Post

THE FENCING FACTORY
TEL: 4725 6003

29-31 Auscan Crescent
Garbutt Qld 4814

www.fencingfactory.com.au
: hello@fencingfactory.com.au

Opening hours Mon-Fri: 8.00am - 4.30pm

https://www.facebook.com/VictoriaNelsonGlass
https://www.facebook.com/VictoriaNelsonGlass
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