SEMI-FRAMELESS 10mm Glass panels				
Width(mm)	Height(mm)		Price	
1584	1200	\$	164.00	
1534	1200	\$	159.00	
1484	1200	\$	149.00	
1434	1200	\$	144.00	
1384	1200	\$	139.00	
1334	1200	\$	134.00	
1134	1200	\$	114.00	
1084	1200	\$	109.00	
1034	1200	\$	104.00	
984	1200	\$	99.00	

The Fencing Factory is facing out the 10mm glass and will only stock 12mm glass in the future. We still have some 10mm to suit semi-frameless style pool fencing and the prices are listed above. Please check stock levels before ordering.



Our frameless glass fencing consists of 12mm thick panels with 8mm thick gates. These panels are installed using mirror finish stainless steel spigots. The Semi-Frameless glass fencing consists of 10mm thick panels with 8mm thick gates. These panels are installed between powdercoated aluminium square posts. These posts can be powdercoated to any colour of your choice from the Dulux powder coating colour range.

Glass pool fencing can add an elegant and stylish look to your pool area. Here at The Fencing Factory we specialise in toughened certified glass pool fencing. All our glass has been tested and complies to the most current standards. We can provide you with both semi-frameless and frameless style glass pool fencing.



FRAMELESS 12mm Glass panels			
Width(mm)	Height(mm)	Price	
1600	1200	\$	160.00
1500	1200	\$	150.00
1450	1200	\$	145.00
1400	1200	\$	140.00
1350	1200	\$	135.00
1300	1200	\$	130.00
1250	1200	\$	125.00
1200	1200	\$	120.00
1150	1200	\$	115.00
1100	1200	\$	110.00
1050	1200	\$	105.00
1000	1200	\$	100.00
950	1200	\$	95.00
900	1200	\$	120.00

FRAMELESS 12mm HINGE panels			
Width(mm)	Height(mm)	Price	
1400	1200	\$	160.00
1100	1200	\$	126.00
900	1200	\$	110.00
Glass Gates 8mm			
Width(mm)	Height(mm)	Price	
834	1200	\$	112.00



SEMI-FRAMELESS GLASS ACCESSORIES			
Description	Price		
Packing Block	\$ 3.30		
Raised Cap	\$ 7.00		
Glass Collar	\$ 9.90		
Glass Wedge/Rubber	\$ 2.89		
Infill for posts	\$ 7.77		









one way

two way

corner









half post

packing block

raised cap

The Fencing Factory charges a \$50.00 loading fee for all glass panels. We will not load when we deem the situation to be unsafe.

We can deliver glass at \$120.00 in the Townsville area. We do need 2 working days notice for glass orders.

Please choose your order carefully as there is a \$25.00 restocking fee per sheet. ********











Hinges, Latches and Spigots		Price	
Hinge pair SS316 Semi-Frameless	\$	102.00	
Hinge pair SS316 Frameless	\$	198.00	
Latch SS316 for Frameless	\$	165.00	
Latch SS316 for Semi-Frameless	\$	132.00	
Spigot Round Coredrill SS316	\$	89.00	
Spigot Round Baseplated SS316	\$	103.00	
Spigot Square Coredrill SS316	\$	109.00	
Spigot Square Baseplated SS316	\$	119.00	

ALUMINIUM POSTS FOR SEMI-FRAMELESS GLASS			
1400 HIGH			
50 X 50 mm Posts	PRICE		
One Way Post	\$	44.95	
Two Way Post	\$	48.50	
90 Degree Post	\$	46.70	
135 Degree Post	\$	46.70	
Half Post	\$	40.74	
50 x 50 mm BASE PLATED POSTS			
One Way Post	\$	60.65	
Two Way Post	\$	64.11	
90 Degree Post	\$	62.40	
135 Degree Post	\$	62.40	

1800 HIGH	
50 X 50 mm Posts	
One Way Post	\$ 57.15
Two Way Post	\$ 60.60
90 Degree Post	\$ 60.05
135 Degree Post	\$ 60.05
Half Post	\$ 52.38
50 x 50 mm BASE PLATED POSTS	
One Way Post	\$ 73.95
Two Way Post	\$ 77.95
90 Degree Post	\$ 82.33
135 Degree Post	\$ 82.33



GLASS POOL FENCING





THE FENCING FACTORY

TEL: 4725 6003 29-31 Auscan Crescent Garbutt Qld 4814

www.fencingfactory.com.au
⊠: hello@fencingfactory.com.au
Opening hours Mon-Fri: 8.00am - 4.30pm